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Description

201706210002
19690

06/21/2017
08:10:07 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130103000
002480

201705230001
79280

05/23/2017
09:53:45 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HALL
PATRICK

23 82 Instr
#:20130613000
242150

Lot#:36
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201706160002
12730

06/16/2017
08:31:34 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130115000
020950

201707110002
46750

07/11/2017
10:11:04 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110803000
225480

201309240003
83600

09/24/2013
09:57:15 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091008000
380950

201309160003
74530

09/16/2013
01:19:33 PM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090918000
358540

201309160003
74550

09/16/2013
01:21:38 PM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090831000
334520

201310210004
16870

10/21/2013
02:05:40 PM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091102000
409500

201310210004
16920

10/21/2013
02:09:54 PM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100614000
188020

201310240004
20800

10/24/2013
12:30:19 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20080103000
003730

201311050004
35690

11/05/2013
08:05:17 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Legacy #:2000-
12304 Instr
#:20000414000
123041

Other:SEE
INST

201311050004
35730

11/05/2013
08:10:13 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090121000
018370

201311050004
35760

11/05/2013
08:13:38 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090903000
340960



201311050004
35780

11/05/2013
08:17:26 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091022000
398770

201311050004
35790

11/05/2013
08:25:51 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100812000
257820

201311050004
35800

11/05/2013
08:30:35 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100621000
196640

201311050004
35830

11/05/2013
08:40:10 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20081202000
454090

201311050004
35840

11/05/2013
08:41:42 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20101122000
392060

201311050004
35870

11/05/2013
08:53:06 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090623000
241580

201311050004
35900

11/05/2013
08:59:44 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100729000
242010

201311050004
35860

11/05/2013
08:50:21 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091201000
441020

201310250004
22130

10/25/2013
10:27:23 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090526000
197640

201311060004
38420

11/06/2013
01:30:17 PM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100520000
159220

201311060004
38430

11/06/2013
01:31:44 PM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090903000
340580

201311060004
38440

11/06/2013
01:32:50 PM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20081219000
470900

201311060004
38460

11/06/2013
01:35:22 PM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20081201000
453120

201311070004
39100

11/07/2013
09:26:04 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Legacy #:1993-
26866 Instr
#:19930903000
268661

Other:SEE
INST

201311070004
39130

11/07/2013
09:28:09 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100409000
109080



201311070004
39150

11/07/2013
09:36:31 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100104000
001070

201311070004
39160

11/07/2013
09:41:01 AM

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20080205000
048070


