	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	olied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	0; Name=	LAKEVIE	W LOAN S	SERVICIN	G LLC;	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201706210002 19690	06/21/2017 08:10:07 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130103000 002480	
201705230001 79280	05/23/2017 09:53:45 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HALL PATRICK			23	82	Instr #:20130613000 242150	Lot#:36 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE II
201706160002 12730	06/16/2017 08:31:34 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130115000 020950	
201707110002 46750	07/11/2017 10:11:04 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110803000 225480	
201309240003 83600	09/24/2013 09:57:15 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20091008000 380950	
201309160003 74530	09/16/2013 01:19:33 PM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090918000 358540	
201309160003 74550	09/16/2013 01:21:38 PM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090831000 334520	
201310210004 16870	10/21/2013 02:05:40 PM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20091102000 409500	
201310210004 16920	10/21/2013 02:09:54 PM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100614000 188020	
201310240004 20800	10/24/2013 12:30:19 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20080103000 003730	
201311050004 35690	11/05/2013 08:05:17 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					Legacy #:2000- 12304 Instr #:20000414000 123041	Other:SEE INST
201311050004 35730	11/05/2013 08:10:13 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090121000 018370	
201311050004 35760	11/05/2013 08:13:38 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090903000 340960	

201311050004 35780	11/05/2013 08:17:26 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20091022000 398770	
201311050004 35790	11/05/2013 08:25:51 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20100812000 257820	
201311050004 35800	11/05/2013 08:30:35 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20100621000 196640	
201311050004 35830	11/05/2013 08:40:10 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20081202000 454090	
201311050004 35840	11/05/2013 08:41:42 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		1	Instr #:20101122000 392060	
201311050004 35870	11/05/2013 08:53:06 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20090623000 241580	
201311050004 35900	11/05/2013 08:59:44 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20100729000 242010	
201311050004 35860	11/05/2013 08:50:21 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20091201000 441020	
201310250004 22130	10/25/2013 10:27:23 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20090526000 197640	
201311060004 38420	11/06/2013 01:30:17 PM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20100520000 159220	
201311060004 38430	11/06/2013 01:31:44 PM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20090903000 340580	
201311060004 38440	11/06/2013 01:32:50 PM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20081219000 470900	
201311060004 38460	11/06/2013 01:35:22 PM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20081201000 453120	
201311070004 39100	11/07/2013 09:26:04 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Legacy #:1993- 26866 Instr #:19930903000 268661	Other:SEE INST
201311070004 39130	11/07/2013 09:28:09 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20100409000 109080	

201311070004 39150	09:36:31 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20100104000 001070	
201311070004 39160	09:41:01 AM	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			Instr #:20080205000 048070	